
 

 

 
 
 

 
ANNEX A – Singapore GP Truck Schedule & Locations* 

 

DATE LOCATION F1 SCREENING 
SIMULATOR 
CHALLENGE 

8 July, Fri Zhenghua CC  QUALIFYING 
9 July, Sat 

OSG Suntec 
AUSTRIA GP SPRINT | 22:30 – 23:30hrs QUALIFYING 

10 July, Sun AUSTRIA GP RACE | 21:00 – 23.00hrs QUALIFYING 
13 July, Wed ICON International 

BizPark 
 QUALIFYING 

14 July, Thur  QUALIFYING 
20 July, Wed 

ITE East 
 QUALIFYING 

21 July, Thur  QUALIFYING 
22 July, Fri 

PLQ Mall 
 QUALIFYING 

23 July, Sat FRANCE GP QUALI | 22:00 – 23:00hrs QUALIFYING 
24 July, Sun FRANCE GP RACE | 21:00 – 23:00hrs QUALIFYING 
28 July, Thur 

Nanyang Poly 
 QUALIFYING 

29 July, Fri  QUALIFYING 
30 July, Sat 

18 Dempsey Road 
HUNGARY GP QUALI | 22:00 – 23:00hrs QUALIFYING 

31 July, Sun HUNGARY GP RACE | 21:00 – 23:00hrs  QUALIFYING 
4 Aug, Thur 

ITE Central 
 QUALIFYING 

5 Aug, Fri  QUALIFYING 
6 Aug, Sat 

Our Tampines Hub 

 QUALIFYING 
7 Aug, Sun  QUALIFYING 
8 Aug, Mon  QUALIFYING 
9 Aug, Tue  QUALIFYING 
11 Aug, Thur Plaza 8 – Changi 

Bizpark 
 QUALIFYING 

12 Aug, Fri  QUALIFYING 
13 Aug, Sat Gek Poh CC  QUALIFYING 
17 Aug, Wed Teletech Park – 

Singapore Science 
Park 

 QUALIFYING 
18 Aug, Thur  QUALIFYING 

19 Aug, Fri 
Bugis Junction 

 QUALIFYING 
20 Aug, Sat  QUALIFYING 
21 Aug, Sun  QUALIFYING 
27 Aug, Sat 

West Coast CC 
BELGIUM GP QUALI | 22:00 – 23:00hrs REGIONALS 

28 Aug, Sun BELGIUM GP RACE | 21:00 – 23:00hrs REGIONALS 
30 Aug, Tue 

Guoco Towers 
  

31 Aug, Wed   
1 Sep, Thur Guoco Towers   
3 Sep, Sat Hopscotch 

(Gilman Barracks) 
DUTCH GP QUALI | 22:30 – 23:30hrs REGIONALS 

4 Sep, Sun DUTCH GP RACE | 21:00 – 23:00hrs REGIONALS 
7 Sep, Wed 

One-North Galaxis 
  

8 Sep, Thur   
9 Sep, Fri 

Plaza Singapura 
  

10 Sep, Sat ITALY QUALI | 22:00 – 23:00hrs SEMI-FINALS 
11 Sep, Sun ITALY RACE | 21:00 – 23:00hrs  
16 Sep, Fri 

Funan Mall 
  

17 Sep, Sat   
18 Sep, Sun   
24 Sep, Sat 

One Punggol 
 FINALS 

25 Sep, Sun   
28 Sep, Wed One Kampong 

Glam 
  

29 Sep, Thur   
 

*Subject to changes. Refer to www.singaporegp.sg/en/back-on-track for latest schedule. 
 
 
 
 


